1:00 pm

1:10 pm

1:20 pm

2:40 pm

2:50 pm

3:00 pm

NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

National Voluntary Consensus Standards for Ambulatory Care -
Outpatient Measures 2010

Conference Call Information
Thursday, July 8, 2010
1:00 - 3:00pm ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Participant Dial-in Number: 1-888-211-7449
Event Confirmation Code: 8643181

Webinar: use the following link to access the webinar:
http:/ /www.MyEventPartner.com/QualityForum22

AGENDA

Welcome

John Moorhead, MD (Co-Chair)

Suzanne Stone-Griffith, RN, CNAA, MSN (Co-Chair)
Elisa E. Munthali, MPH, Project Manager

Recap of Work to Date
Elisa E. Munthali, MPH, Project Manager

Review of Draft Report Comments
Elisa E. Munthali, MPH, Project Manager

Next Steps
Elisa E. Munthali, MPH, Project Manager

Public Comments
Elisa E. Munthali, MPH, Project Manager

Adjourn



http://www.myeventpartner.com/QualityForum22

