NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

National Voluntary Consensus Standards for Ambulatory Care – Outpatient Measures 2010

Conference Call Information Thursday, July 8, 2010 1:00 - 3:00pm ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Participant Dial-in Number: 1-888-211-7449 Event Confirmation Code: 8643181

Webinar: use the following link to access the webinar: <u>http://www.MyEventPartner.com/QualityForum22</u>

AGENDA

1:00 pm	Welcome
	John Moorhead, MD (Co-Chair)
	Suzanne Stone-Griffith, RN, CNAA, MSN (Co-Chair)
	Elisa E. Munthali, MPH, Project Manager
1:10 pm	Recap of Work to Date
	Elisa E. Munthali, MPH, Project Manager
1:20 pm	Review of Draft Report Comments
	Elisa E. Munthali, MPH, Project Manager
2:40 pm	Next Steps
	Elisa E. Munthali, MPH, Project Manager
2:50 pm	Public Comments
	Elisa E. Munthali, MPH, Project Manager

Adjourn

3:00 pm